3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ATLANTIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 5 TR SESCRTPTION SATE 5w T ABVD
DART INTERFACE ADAPTER D | ECR-18-01278] 11AUG2018 | TB | TE
NUMBER REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T ECR 19002507 P R
£ ECR-20-004384 24MAR2020 | JAH | GB
22669531 g FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTICAL F | ECR-20-016315 IMov2020 | F U | Y
2266953-2 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2266953-1 g TERMINATING UNTT MECHANTICAL
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2266953-7 F TERMINATING UNTT PNEUMATIC
MECHANICAL AND CRIMP
7-2266953-1 g TOOLING KT MECHANTICAL
PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
7-2266953-7 F TOOLING KIT PNEUMATIC
7-2266953-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
- R 1803515-3  |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 1293
- 1| - | - | 2-1803583-1 [APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1297
APPLICATOR DATA - w r - 2119641-1 |[FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248
CRIMP STZE TYPE R | 2119082-3  |[CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
WIRE |2 64 mm [ 1041 F R w 2079764-1  |[WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
INSUL |4.04 mm [.159] 0 N - |t ] | 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1242
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS () R w 7-18023-7  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
408-35042 - | -] 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
- w - 2844940-1  |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
- 11| - | - | 4-1722335-3 |[STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 1187
- R 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 1181
TERMINAL DATA: KOSTAL TERMINAL KOSTAL CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: KOSTAL TERMINAL KOSTAL CRIMP SPECIFICATION ) - i i - - 2-1752354-0 |STANDOFF . HOLD-DOWN T80
TERMINAL NAME: KOSTAL SLK 2.8 SWS TERMINAL TERMINAL NAME: KOSTAL SLK 2.8 SWS TERMINAL - 1 1 - - 993111-1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 117
WIRE STRIP LENGTH c::ELJ"TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH c::ELJﬁ TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - W 1 - - 5-22280-0 SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
3.80-4.40 mm 3.80-4.40 mm - T - - 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1175
TERMINAL Docooom 73 Rev 07 - : TERMINAL Docooom 13 Rev 07 - - - [ T O 1901680-2 |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN | r4
APPLI CAT ON APPL I CAT ON -~ |REF|REF[REF |REF|REF|REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
SPECIFICATION - - SPECIFICATION - - N - ] | 2119955-1  [ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 1113
R w 2844908-1  |SCREW, LOCKING 199
TERMINALS APPUED@ ST TERMINALS APPLIED @ SRR - 1 1 1 1 1 1 511907 ] 20ST LOCKING o8
TE TERMINAL KOSTAL TERMINAL TE SEAL KOSTAL SEAL DIAMETER RANGE TE TERMINAL KOSTAL TERMINAL TE SEAL KOSTAL SEAL DIAMETER RANGE R w 455888 -7 SPACER, CRIMPER 182
1572192-1 2 21 40 49207 0 15727198-1 108 00 44452 3 @2.2-3.0mm 1572192-4 221 40 49207 5 15712798~ 1 108 00 44452 3 @2.2-3.0mm - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1803607-23 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 171
15727922 2 21 24 49207 0 2113568 | 1003068 G1.7-2. Tnm 15727925 2 21 24 49207 5 2113568 | 1003068 G1.7-2 Tmm N I I R T A i 2119740-1 |TAG. IDENTIFICATION 1767
1572792-3 2 21 25 49207 0 2209985 | 108 00 44452 3 @2 2-3.0mm 15727926 2 21 25 49207 5 22099851 [ 1 08 00 44452 3 @2 2-3.0mm oo oo 2 [ 2168078-1 | SCREW. DRIVE. RH. RoHS. 2 x 188 166
22099831 2 21 40 49207 0 TE SEAL LEAR/GHW SEAL 21131084 1 01 40 49915 5 TE SEAL LEAR/GHW SEAL H T I B I I w 2168083-2  |SCR. SKT HD CAP. RoHS M4 X 8.0 T60
21131081 101 40 49915 0 194971101 14448 627 621 A1 7-2 1mm 21131085 101 24 49915 5 1949110-1 14448 627 621 G1.7-2 Tmm N T RO B I I w 5180225 [SCR. HEX 1D CAP. M4 X 6.0 50
- e SAELL Lol e I N - L7 [T [0 [0 [ 1 [ 1 | 985575-3  [SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 100 157
R w 13386851 PAWL, FEED 156
N 2168083-3 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 | 54
WIRE P CRIMP HEIGHT [ CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE ® L§£}CRIMP HETGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT -2l 222 2|2 2168083-8  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 153
ST17E @ §3 am [ INCH]I VI REFERENCE SETTING SI/E I mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - 1 1 1 1 1 1 5018030-1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 157
> 5 0mm? U 75470 03 [ 0694/ 001 8 - 2. 50mm2 1.75+/-0.05 [.069+/-.002] 8. 1 - 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN O
T U 57470 03 [ 0624/ 0011 0.0 2. 00mm?2 1.65+/-0.05 [.065+/-.002] 9.2 nEEEEEEERER 690753-2 SPACER, TONKER 190
| 5 0mm? U 47470 03 [ 0584/- 0011 1 0 el 2|2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
16 ANG 1.39+/-0.03 [.055¢/-.001] 1.8 i | Ly - 211965¢-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 1 48
- w N 21196531 FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
E!!ﬂ R w 1 1803583-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
R w 1 1803515~ 1 RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC | 44
R w 1803602-1  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M& X 25) |41
R w 1752356-1  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 134
Zﬁl COUMENDED SPARE PanTs -2l 222 2|2 2079383-5 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
202022 2 2| 3-2844962-0 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE | 30
Zﬁl REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND FWARNING -t W 2844992-2  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE R | 455888 -3 SPACER, CRIMPER 128
zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 SeTTING FOR LARGEST WIRe SI/Zt. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE S AL A I I W 1320928-6  |STRIP GUIDE 124
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TTEM 180, SETTINGS GREATER THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO N 1 1 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 | 2]
/AN CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE THE CRIMP TOOLING. REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR - f f L f f ;wligéif g?;?EEERFLé¥bEREEE!4 fg
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS . :
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. N - T | 21198061 [NSERT, SHEAR 13
Zﬁl AL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED R w 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION ([
| R w 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR (I
6. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER N - | T T ] 1 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. N - b 318707 | FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
/1N 4PPLY TORO-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD AN AL B A B B B 1803005-6  |ANVIL, COMBINATION &
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. R w 2-240641-9 |SPACER 7
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. - — :
R w 21197811 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
R w 238011-4 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
N T[22 w 2-2119784-9 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O  PREMIUM 3
R w 1-455888-3 |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
N T2 2] 1 9-1633305-1 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM W
777772771752751 2 1-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION o
ZOATGZ0T — o
CH?EQEZ 2TAUG20TS = TE Harrisburg, PAymos—seos
D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 21TAUGZ2015 [NaME ‘
ATLANTIC YERSION S W i Ocsan Side Feee
| hlc il Applicator
S h O W m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S W O { 4 & 2 O { 4 @g§ E\EE %: APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ot — T A 1] 00775 (Co2266953 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET | OF4 R F

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

O

W.8REF4] REF
/N

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATL

—= =—5.6%£0.5

\\‘EDMF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTITON
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE)

. M C R

. 90£0.05

|

DETATL A

ﬁ19.0i0.5
— 07
Jins.

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

=]

=

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE .

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

e fow cOAUGZOTS — 723/ TE Connectivit
HOFFNER — > y
CHTK CLBIN 2TAUG2015 ( ) T Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
PIMENSTONS: OTHERW [SE 'SPECIFIED:  [APVD 2TAUG20 1S [NAME ‘
‘ . ATLANT I C \/E RS I ON ll Do — Ocean Side Feed
—A40mm STROKE I PLC - . App\icwor
@ 40mm STROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 =g n = *
MECHAN ICAL — AOmm STROKE ' ' ' 4 PLC +- 7 B SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheefs 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AGLES 4
POST FEED MECHANICAL AR FEED , , VETGRT A 100779 (C=2266953
PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET ? OF4 REVF

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




8 7 6 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘OPQS
@ ) PAC I F IC \/ERS ION TERM I NATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER SEE SHEET |
REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2266953- 1 E FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL
2-2266953-7 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
7-2266953-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SIZE TYPE
WIRE 2.64 mm [.104] F
INSUL [4.04 mm [.159] O
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS
408-35047 L]
- T 2119082-3 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
TERMINAL DATA: KOSTAL TERMINAL KOSTAL CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: KOSTAL TERMINAL KOSTAL CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 1 2079764-1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |24 3
TERMINAL NAME: KOSTAL SLK 2.8 SWS TERMINAL TERMINAL NAME: KOSTAL SLK 2.8 SWS TERMINAL S\ B 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL cdc
WIRE STRIP LENGTH = F [ TERMINAL INSULAT ION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH kI [TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE LT 1100es ] oCh, ST HD CAP MY X 4.0 L
— = w 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
3807440 mm L. 100-. 113 TN % 0.8074. 40 m L. 1007 115 TN % N R I 2844940-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
TERMINAL DOCO0O0T4173 Rev 07 TERMINAL DOCO00T4173 Rev 07 - |REF|REF 994970-7? COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
APPLICATION APPLICATION
SPECIFICATION _ SPECIFICATION - - 1 - 2W1964172 FEED CAM, AIR FEED W SW
- 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 144
TERMINALS APPLIED /o\ ST TERMINALS APPLIED /\ o - [ 4 ] 4] 2168083-9  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
TE TERMINAL (OSTAL TERMINAL TE SEAL OSTAL SEAL DIAMETER RANGE TE TERMINAL KOSTAL TERMINAL TE SEAL KOSTAL SEAL DIAMETER RANGE i I ¢119603-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 14c
15727921 2 21 40 49207 0 1572798 1 08 00 44452 3 | B2.2-3.0mm 1572792 4 2 21 40 49207 5 1572798 1 08 00 44452 3 @2.2-3 0mn “ Pt 1-1803583-0 JAPPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
15727922 2 21 24 49207 0 2113568- | 1003068 B1.7-2. Tmm 1572792-5 2 21 24 49207 5 2113568- 1 1003068 @B1.7-2. 1mm S 18035161  |RAM ASSEMBLY, Sr PACIFIC 140
1572792-3 2 21 25 49207 0 2209985- 1 108 00 44452 3 @2.2-3 Omm 1572792-6 2 21 25 49207 5 2209985- 1 108 00 44452 3 @G2.2-3. 0mm 5\ - | | 2119955-1 ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
2209983- | 2 21 40 49207 0 TE SEAL LEAR/GHW SEAL 2113108-4 1 01 40 49915 5 TE SEAL LEAR/GHW SEAL -] 2844908-1 |SCREW, LOCKING 99
2113108- 1 1 01 40 49915 0 1949110-1 14448 627 671 G1.7-2 1mm 2113108-5 1 01 24 49915 5 1949110-1 14448 627.621 Q1. T-2. 1mm - 1 1 2844907~ POST, LOCKING 98
2113108-2 1 01 24 49915 0 2113108-6 1 01 25 49915 5 A 155888- 1 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
27113108~ 3 1 01 25 49915 0 B R 1803607-3 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
- 2119740-1 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
, : -2 2 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT : : ’ :
ST7E P=0 o TINCH] | REFERENCE SHTAWG S1ZE =D om [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING ~ LT ) onT80cemy  [SCR, HER RD CAP, N4 X 6.0 29
T N - |1 ] 985575-3 SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57
Z.SOmmZ 1.75+/7O.03 [.O69+/7.OOWJ 8.2 . mmz W.75+/*0.05 [.O69+/’.OOZJ 8.W
o B SR . S omm? e 0 05 T 06ees 000 S - 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
o s e -2l 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 53
- ;wg 1-§;+;8-8§ E-822+;-88li ll 2 B 5018030-1 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 572
- - - - - 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
a8 - 690753-2 SPACER, TONKER 50
L] I 18023-9  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
B 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS B R 1803602-1 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
/2\ REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND s WARNING L | Tocso6-1  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. -2l 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC. RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
AN ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE "2 1 2 | 3-2844962-0 |SPACER. CYLINDRICAL. STRIP GUIDE 30
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 SETTING FOR | ARGEST WIRE SIZ7FE CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE A I 2844992-2  |ASSEMBLY. STRIP GUIDE 29
/AN CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE SETTINGS GREATER THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE 1O R 455888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
@EEE%%Q%?RWﬂéi SH@E%iéEgpé[Igi%OEA%&oﬁgg ﬁ?EESTMENT VAT BE THE CRIMP TOOLING. REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR : l l ;fgggéig ggEIPgiglig YTy gf
PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS | : : : '
Zﬁl TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. i A 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
6. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER L cl19.35-] |STRIPPER, SIOt PEED L
CbcEnT ot 5000 N - | 2119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR 13
- 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION [ 2
/I\ APPLY TORO-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD B R 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR 11
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION.
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. N c119800-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
N - |1 3187071 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
N ] 1803055-6 | ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
- 2-240641-9 |SPACER 7
- - - - - 0
- 2119781-1 |DEPRESSOR. SHEAR 5
- 238011-4 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
N T T ] 2-2119784-9 [CRIMPER, INSULATION O  PREMIUM 3
- 1-455888-3 |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
N T ] T 1] 9-1633305-1 [CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
-771-221-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION o
TS R SUBNECT 10 CHANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING ENGINEER NG ORGAN, ZATION" | DWN 20AUG2015 C ) o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. HOFFNER : TE COHHCCJ( (' J(y
CHTK CLBIN 2TAUG2015 C )TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 21TAUGZ2015 [NaME ‘
{D /x <: Ji Fﬁ I <j \/ E:{% SS :{ <> %J mm L ELBIN Ocean Side Feed
AT 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @E}éﬁté iﬁ )
, , 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4) ANGLES i -
MATERIAL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2266953 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET OF4 R F

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e IYPL

MECHANTCAL

//}i)RH
@)
WMZL
ngEF%Z_1E{3;<;:>REF

—= =—5.6+£0.5

()rer
“ne-

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

34.871£0.05

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTION
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE)
G T () ner
—— ! ‘ ¢

DETATL A

&\\\\\<:%l RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT

CAM POSTTIONS N = 0
30mm STROKE o S TROKE = ——
L

- OO

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

T 187 SUBIECT 10 CRANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING ENGINEER ING ORGAN| ZAT 10N | DWN 20AUG2015 o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. HOFFNER __ TE COHHGCJHVWY
CHK 21AUG2015 ( ) /Z/—/E Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APT/D.ELBIN 21TAUGZ2015 [NaME
mm L ELOIN Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTICAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 hc + Applicator
: ‘ 2 PLC +- - -
POST FEED PRE FEED AlR FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @Ejgtg : ____ ____
AAAAAA +- -
\\\\\\ ] WEIGHT j A ‘ 00779 @:2266953
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F [ | 4 OF4 R F

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24
	new_view_36


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27
	new_view_37



